Comp. #
137 CDR
225 AT2
251 CDR
123 BMC
203 ATC
297 MM1
249 ICC
216 CUCM
248 LCDR
170 CWO4
257 CDR
220 HT1
121 CDR
101 CWO4
174 LCDR
242 LCDR
111 CPO
208 HMC

1995 PACIFIC FLEET LONG RANGE RIFLE COMPETITION

Rank & first Name

JAMES M.
GARY L.
ROBERT J.
DAVID L.
MICHAEL F.
MICHAEL
JAMES E.
JERRY D.

CLARENCE W.

THAD
DAVID L.
RICHARD R.
MICHAEL
NELSON H.
PAUL O.
DANIEL J.
WALTER A
WILLIAM

Last name

ADELL
PREBYL
THOMAS
ALLEN
EVERT

BAY

WHITE
PULLENS
MEHLENBECK
JOHNSON
JORDAN
MALONEY
TURPEN
FOUCHER
STEVERMER
KOWALSKI®
BOYLE
BLACK

Service

USNR
USNR(T)
USN
USNR
USNR(T)
USNR
USN
USNR
USN

USN

USN (R)
USN

USN
USNR
USN
USNR
USN
USNR (FR)

RIFLE CLASS

AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS

197
194
189
187
187
187
187
184
184
184
180
178
175
172
170
170
166
162

match 10

W P NN DN O DM WER DO WSO W OO
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X



