1995 PACIFIC FLEET LONG RANGE RIFLE COMPETITION

Comp. #		Rank & first Name	Last name	Service	RIFLE CLASS		match 10	
137	CDR	JAMES M.	ADELL	USNR	AS	197	-	5 X
225	AT2	GARY L.	PREBYL	USNR(T)	AS	194	-	9 X
251	CDR	ROBERT J.	THOMAS	USN	AS	189	-	3 X
123	вмс	DAVID L.	ALLEN	USNR	AS	187	-	6 X
203	ATC	MICHAEL F.	EVERT	USNR(T)	AS	187	-	5 X
297	MM1	MICHAEL	BAY	USNR	AS	187	-	4 X
249	ICC	JAMES E.	WHITE	USN	AS	187	-	3 X
216	CUCM	JERRY D.	PULLENS	USNR	AS	184	-	5 X
248	LCDR	CLARENCE W.	MEHLENBECK	USN	AS	184	-	4 X
170	CWO4	THAD	JOHNSON	USN	AS	184	-	1 X
257	CDR	DAVID L.	JORDAN	USN (R)	AS	180	-	3 X
220	HT1	RICHARD R.	MALONEY	USN	AS	178	-	4 X
121	CDR	MICHAEL	TURPEN	USN	AS	175	-	0 X
101	CWO4	NELSON H.	FOUCHER	USNR	AS	172	-	2 X
174	LCDR	PAUL O.	STEVERMER	USN	AS	170	-	2 X
242	LCDR	DANIEL J.	KOWALSKI`	USNR	AS	170	-	2 X
111	CPO	WALTER A	BOYLE	USN	AS	166	-	1 X
208	HMC	WILLIAM	BLACK	USNR (FR)	AS	162	-	3 X